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Registrar 

PRESS RELEASE 

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR POSTGRADUATE ADMISSIONS 2023 

The University of Delhi announces the revised schedule for admissions to 
Postgraduate admissions for the academic session 2023-24 under the Common 
Seat Allocation System (PG) 2023 
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DESCRIPTION 
Declaration of Supernumerary 
Quota Allocations (PwBD, CW, 
Sports, Orphan) 
Candidates to "Accept" the 
Allocated seat 
Departments/ Colleges/ Centres 
to Verify and Approve the online 

_ a_pp)ications ______ ______ 
Last date of Online payment of 
admission fees 
Candidates ---·--·--- ---

by the 

Candidates to register under the 
Mid Entry 
Upgrade option 
Declaration of Third 
Allocation List 

CSAS (PG) 

Candidates to "Accept" the 
Allocated seat 
Departments/ Colleges/Centres 
to Verify and Approve the online 
applications 
Last date of Online payment of 
admission fees by the 
Candidates 

TIME AND DATE(S) 
05:00 p.m. Thursday, August 31, 2023 

05:00 p.m. Thursday, August 31, 2023 
till 04:59 p.m. Sunday, September 3, 2023 
05:00 p.m. Thursday, August 31, 2023 
till 04:59 p.m. Monday, September 4, 2023 

--

Till 04:59 p.m. Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

10:00 a.m. Thursday, September 7, 2023 till 
04:59 p.m. Saturday, September 9, 2023 

05:00 p.m. Monday, September 11, 2023 

05:00 p.m. Monday, September 11, 2023 till 
04:59 p.m. Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
05:00 p.m. Monday, September 11, 2023 till 
04:59 p.m. Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Till 04:59 p.m. Friday, September 15, 2023 

The schedule for subsequent round(s) will be announced at a later stage, 
if required. 

29thAugust, 2023 
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